IR, BAYSEY,COUNTY

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

{All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name 8 Ce 6 Lalce

Type of organization: x Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee

Type of report: Initial report 5 Final report (closes committee account - see MS

Ch 211A.03 f irements
8 week pre-election orrequire )

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

k January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
é report.
Reporting period: From /?’0 /9’0 /9 to / /?’J’/ 2ol 9
(Day fo'llowing end date of last report} {5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
{In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50  § SJ.00 + § ?L{J‘Zeh = $ 77.1”-00

2. Total contributions equal to/ _ 3
greater than $50 $ So-00 + § Yusoo = s 8200

3. Expenditures $ /0* o0 + 8 FUS con = $ ch:f'-ﬁo

Account Balance § 70 <0 0

(as of report end date}
{Column C: 1+2-3 = balanice)

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization. must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreddsheet.

.
G e

Itemization of Expenditures :
[temize all expenditures. ltemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depositorylies)/Bank J
Location of Committee Funds Unirse Bank o

Signature of candidate

secretary, or treasurer \{ a f&f AL oae cj |
Printed Name Jﬁ ;@f ﬂ'hMr_s{ Email Vﬁ@dha ba "’Uy“f/\-%e 1T O nn

Address /!000 Deveo, fL-r 3 N B e Phone___ =7 o 4 ~24791 §17 3




EXPENSES

Date

6/19/19
6/21/19
6/21/19

6/21/19
6/21/19
7/22/19

7/31/19
8/5/19
8/28/19
9/5/19
9/7/19

9/9/19

9/9/19
10/14/19

DONATIONS

Month
7/22/19
7/23/19

8/17/19
8/18/19
8/19/19

Vendor
Delux chech/Acc
25 BUTTONS 3" Round

100 POSTCARDS- Vote Nov5

Rally Signs_Bleeds

250 Business Cards_Generic
250 Business Cards_Generic

Rally Signs_Bleeds
T-shirts add

Rally Signs_Bleeds
ActBlue

MN Secretary of State
P.0.BOX

campaign phone bill
account fee

Name
Christophe SMITH
Teddie Potter

Tria Yang
Grace Dyle
Matt Rubel

Expense
Purpose
personal check
office supplies
office supplies
communication
materials

office supplies
office supplies
communication
materials
communication
materials
communication
materials

fee

Walklist

PO BOX fee
communication
materials

fee

Amount
50
100

100
50
50

Debit
50.66
60.96
67.11

90.52
35
57.6

134.99

110.83

30
60
98.02
29.95

19.03
10

854.67

Address
250 6th Street East Saint Paul MN 55101
480 Otis Avnue Saint Paul MN 55104

Employer
Beacon

Occupation
Lobbyist Beacon

Professor minnesota Education

428 Eldridge Ave East Maplewood MN 55117 Education Parents minnesota Education
2862 Helen Avenue Oakdale MN 55128 Legislative
56 Sanibel Drive Hopkins MN 55343 Orginizer Amy

minnesota state



9/5/19 Bob Blake 451 P O box 131284 Rosenville MN 55113 candidate
10/14/19 Elizabeth Dickson 45 384 Hall Ave saint paul mn 55107 coach self empolyee
12/2/19 Bob Blake 30 P O box 131284 Rosenville MN 55113 candidate



