

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name BOB BLake			
Type of organization: Candidate Committee	Political Committee Political Fund		
Office sought/Purpose of committee			
Type of report: 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report	Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final		
Reporting period: From $\frac{6/20/30/9}{\text{(Day following end date of last reporting period)}}$	to 1/25/2019 (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January report)		
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.) A. Totals for this report	B. Cumulative C. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous report		
1. Total contributions under \$50 \$ 30.00	+ \$ 845.00 = \$ 875.00		
2. Total contributions equal to/ service states \$30.00 +	+ \$ 845.00 = \$ 875.00		
3. Expenditures \$ (0 - 0 0	\$ 845.00 = \$ 855.60		
Account Balance \$ 2000 (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)			
Itemization of Contributions Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee the include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employers.	nat are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must apployed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.		
Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpos	se, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.		
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds	, K		
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer Said Ahmed			
Printed Name Said Ahmed	Email grana 6 & yahro . zon		
Address 1000 Deveny Shire NH	116 Phone 404-25915173		
Revised 3/2015	4		

EXPENSES

		Expense	
Date	Vendor	Purpose	Debit
6/19/19	Delux chech/Acc	personal check	50.66
6/21/19	25 BUTTONS 3" Round	office supplies	60.96
6/21/19	100 POSTCARDS- Vote Nov5	office supplies	67.11
		communication	
6/21/19	Rally Signs_Bleeds	materials	90.52
6/21/19	250 Business Cards_Generic	office supplies	35
7/22/19	250 Business Cards_Generic	office supplies	57.6
		communication	
7/31/19	Rally Signs_Bleeds	materials	134.99
		communication	
8/5/19	T-shirts add	materials	110.83
		communication	
8/28/19	Rally Signs_Bleeds	materials	30
9/5/19	ActBlue	fee	60
9/7/19	MN Secretary of State	Walklist	98.02
9/9/19	P.O.BOX	PO BOX fee	29.95
		communication	
9/9/19	campaign phone bill	materials	19.03
10/14/19	account fee	fee	10
			854.67

DONATIONS

Month	Name	Amount	Address	Occupation	Employer
7/22/19	Christophe SMITH	50	250 6th Street East Saint Paul MN 55101	Lobbyist Beacon	Beacon
7/23/19	Teddie Potter	100	480 Otis Avnue Saint Paul MN 55104	Professor	minnesota Education
8/17/19	Tria Yang	100	428 Eldridge Ave East Maplewood MN 55117	Education Parents	minnesota Education
8/18/19	Grace Dyle	50	2862 Helen Avenue Oakdale MN 55128	Legislative	minnesota state
8/19/19	Matt Rubel	50	56 Sanibel Drive Hopkins MN 55343	Orginizer	Amy

9/5/19	Bob Blake	451	P O box 131284 Rosenville MN 55113	candidate	
10/14/19	Elizabeth Dickson	45	384 Hall Ave saint paul mn 55107	coach	self empolyee
12/2/19	Bob Blake	30	P O box 131284 Rosenville MN 55113	candidate	